
(rentable individual study places) 

Checkout 
reading room 

Entrance / 

Exit Rea-

ding Room 

Copy machines / 

Scanners 

Journals reading room 

Current year (A-Z) 

approx. 

last ten 

years 

(Z-1234) Study places 

Use shelf number (52.81) and 

call number (I-123456) to locate 

books in the reading room. 

Ground floor 

Older items may be  

requested online from the 

closed stacks (basement). 

Study places 

1
3

 

1
0
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Checkout 
textbooks 

Lift 

Book  
return 

G2 G3 

G4 

PC  
workstations 

PC workstations 
Lockers 

Lounge 

1. To close your locker, choose a  

4-digit PIN-code 

2. Confirm your PIN-code with 

3. Lock by turning knob left  

 

To open your locker, put in your  

PIN-code again and confirm it. 

 

* * * * 

√ 

Reference material*,  

Scientific writing,  

Dictionaries 
 

* Subject-specific encyclopaedia are located  

on the basement floor within their subject areas. 

Entrance /   

   Exit  

 Library 

WC 

Level –1 

Study places 

Study places (laptop-free area) 

Academic theses 
approx. last ten years (D-19000) 

Study  

places 

PC workstations 

PC workstations 

Group study rooms may be  

reserved for up to four hours  

at the information desk. 

G2 

G3 

G4 

2
0

 

21-22 

30-31 

23-25 

32-39 

40-45 

46 

80-81 

70-76 

60-64 50-55 

Carrels 

Informatics, Natural Sciences 

Technical Sciences 

Life Sciences 

Environmental Sciences,  

Landscape Planning 

Agriculture, Forestry 

Hunting, Fishing 

Social Sciences, Law, Economics 

PC workstation 

For assistance of any kind, 

please turn to our  

information desk in the foyer. 

 

 

When required, an elevator  

is available. 

Finding Your Way Through              BOKU University Library 


